OLV-0OLS 2025-26
Faith Formation
Calendars

Grades 1-9 Sessions
Sundays 10:15-11:30am
OLV Education Center

September 14 following 9am Mass - Parent
Meeting / Kickoff
September 28th - Priesthood Sunday
October 5t
October 19t
October 26"

November 2™ - Vocations Awareness
November 16" — Family Workshop
November 23" - Christ King of the Universe
December 14

January 11t
January 25
February 15t — World Consecrated Life Day
February 8 — World Marriage Day
March 1
March 8"
March 15" — Family Workshop
March 22~
April 19t
April 26 - Day of Prayer for Vocations
May 3™
May 17'" - End of Year Picnic & Field Day

Confirmation Preparation Sessions
OLV Parish Office

Wednesday, September 24" — Parent &
Candidate Meeting 6-7pm

Saturday, October 4" - Blessing of Animals OLS 2pm
Sunday, October 5" - Blessing of Animals OLV 11:30am

Monday, October 6 - 6-7:30pm

Monday, October 20" - 6-7:30pm

Wednesday, November 5 — Night with the Saints
6-7pm

Monday, November 17" - 6-7:30pm

Wednesday, December 3 - Advent Answers
6-7pm

Monday, December 8" — Feast of the Immaculate
Conception (Session and Mass) 6-7:30pm

Monday, January 12— 6-7:30pm

Monday, January 26"- 6-7:30pm

Saturday, February 7 or Sunday, February 8
Souper Bowl of Caring — 3:30-5:30PM or 8:30-
10:30am

Monday, February 9" - 6-7:30pm

Monday, February 23" - 6-7:30pm

Monday, March 9t - 6-7:30pm

Friday, March 13 - Youth-Led Stations of the
Cross 6-7pm

Monday, March 23™- 6-7:30pm

Monday, April 13th- 6-7:30pm

Wednesday, April 22" - Sponsor/Candidate Night
6-7pm

Monday, April 27t - 6-7:30pm

Retreat and Confirmation Mass dates TBD

First Reconciliation & First

Communion Important Dates
Date TBD - First Eucharist Parent Meeting |
Sunday, January 11 - First Reconciliation

Workshop, 10:15-11:30am (One
parent/guardian in attendance with child,
during FF Session)

Date TBD - Sacrament of First Reconciliation
Sunday, April 19* - First Eucharist
Workshop (One parent/guardian in

attendance with child, during FF Session)

Sunday, May 10* — May Crowning at 9am

OLV Mass
Date TBD - Sacrament of First Eucharist




OLV-OLS Family Opportunities

Sunday, September 21 following 9am
OLV Mass

Faith Formation Kick-Off with mandatory Parent
Meeting & Catechetical Sunday

Saturday, October 4

2pm - Blessing of Animals at OLS

Sunday, October 5

9am - Youth Mass
11:30am - Blessing of Animals at OLV

Sunday, November 2nd™ - 9am

9am - Youth Mass

Sunday, November 16"

10:15-11:30am - Family Service Workshop

Sunday, December 7 9am - Youth Mass
2pm - Children’s Christmas Party

Sunday, January 4" 9am - Youth Mass

Sunday, February 1% 9am - Youth Mass

Sunday, March 1%

9am - Youth Mass

Sunday, March 15%"

10:15-11:30am - Family Service Workshop

Sunday, March 29%*

4-6pm - Palm Sunday Dinner

Sunday, May 3™

9am - Youth Mass

Sunday, May 10"

9am Mass - May Crowning

Sunday, May 17

End of Year Picnic & Field Day

should attend 3
opportunities:

Sunday, October 5

11:30am - St. Francis of Assisi Prayer
Service and Blessing of the Animals

Wednesday, October 8%

6:30pm - Craft Night

Saturday, October 25"

5-7pm - Knights of Columbus Spaghetti
Dinner for Vocations

Wednesday, November 5

6-7pm - Night with the Saints

Wednesday, November 12t

6:30pm - Craft Night

Wednesday, December 3™

6-7pm - Advent Answers

Sunday, December 7'

2pm - Children’s Christmas volunteering |

Wednesday, January 14"

6:30pm - Craft Night

Saturday, January 31%

5-7pm - Knights of Columbus Spaghetti
Dinner

Saturday, February 7** and Sunday, February 8

3:30pm OR 8:30am - Souper Bowl of
Caring Collection

Wednesday, February 11"

6:30pm - Craft Night

Wednesday, March 11"

6:30pm - Craft Night

Date TBD

TBD - Stations of the Cross at OLS

Friday, March 13*

6pm - Stations of the Cross at OLV

Sunday, March 29*

3-7pm - Palm Sunday Dinner volunteering

Wednesday, April 8

6:30pm - Craft Night

Wednesday, May 13

6:30pm - Craft Night







